A
U
D
IO
 /
C
D
 /

RXP0052
PANASONIC PINCH ROLLERS
Type Code
Left RXL0124
Right RXL0125
Popular Japanese
Auto-Reverse
Mechanism OEM Parts
CASSETTE IDLER TYRE
Suit Older mech’s with
jockey wheel type reel
assemblies.
Code
RT720
IDLER TYRE
Suit O/D I/D Width Code
Nakamichi
DT series
32.95mm 28.50mm 1.9mm RT3319
CASSETTE IDLER
Code
CIA718
CLARION CASSETTE IDLERS
Height - 3mm (Thick)
Outside diameter - 22mmØ
2.0mmØ CENTRE HOLE
Code
CIA725
2.5mmØ CENTRE HOLE
Code
CIA726
CLARION BELT KIT
25.6 x 1.2mm & 121.5 x 1.2mm
Suit Code
430, 450, 650,
800, 900,990,
9000E, 9061,
PU9200...
CK2
When replacing the motor
SMA102101 with our substitute
motor MMI-6S2L ( page 5-5 ) you
will need a new pulley as the old
one is not removable.
CLARION CAR STEREO
Suit Code
PN9325D, etc. MP101
PHILIPS FLYWHEEL
Plastic mech P1, P6, etc.
With or Without gear.
Original Part No Type Code
4822 528 80984 With gear FW984
4822 528 80985 Without gear FW985
Belt to suit
Î Tape Parts MiscÎ
Code
116X1.25
05 AUDIO/CD/DVD & PHONO 05 AUDIO/CD/DVD & PHONO
05 A
U
D
IO
/C
D
/D
V
D
/ &
 P
H
O
N
O
05-5Email:sales@wagner.net.auPhone: 02-9798-9233 Fax: 02-9798-0017 Web:www.wagner.net.au
05 AUDIO/CD/DVD & PHONO 05 AUDIO/CD/DVD & PHONO
Tape Heads
AUDIO TAPE HEADS
MONO RECORD PLAYBACK
7KHz +/- 4dB
Code
AH101
MONO RECORD PLAYBACK
7KHz +/- 4dB
Code
AH102
MONO RECORD PLAYBACK
7KHz +/- 4dB
Code
AH103
3 HEAD MONO
Record, Play & Erase in one.
Original
Part No Equiv. Code
WYO34AZ. National AH306
STEREO RECORD/PLAYBACK
FOR HIFI USE
10KHz +/- 3dB
Code
AH202
STEREO RECORD/PLAYBACK
FOR HIFI USE
10KHz +/- 3dB
Code
AH203
STEREO RECORD/PLAYBACK
FOR HIFI USE
10KHz +/- 3dB
Code
AH204
SONY TYPE
Code
AH128
Suit many Sony Rad/
Cass recorders 10KHz
+/- 3dB
UPSIDE DOWN TAPE HEAD
STEREO
RECORD/
PLAYBACK METAL
BIAS 14KHz +/-
3dB

motor.
Original
Part No Type Code
PYY1025 22mm RF510-38
MULTI-DISC PLAYER MOTOR
Suit Pioneer PDM, etc.
Loading motor and disc select
motor.
Original
Part No Type Code
12VDC
Matsushita.
25mm MEN7E2T5
DECK CUSHION
PIONEER
Rubber cushion
for securing laser
CD/DVD mechanisms.
9mmO/D 4mmI/D
SONY CD MOTOR - SUPPLIED WITH MECH’
Spindle drive motor attached to frame.
Original Part
No Suit Code
RF310T11400,
X-4917-523-3
CDP190,
C500/M,
BU5BD3A,
etc.
MEC5233
PANASONIC SPINDLE ASSEMBLY
Base+ 2x Motors & Spindle Suit
Panasonic Technics DVD Both
Motors But NO Laser! Tracking motor:
MDN1AT3PDA Spindle motor and platter
NO LASER SUPPLIED
Original Part No Code
RXQ0749B, RXQ1028 RXQ1222T
Membrane
MEMBRANE CONNECTORS
FLAT WIRE LOOMS
Suit Sony and other brands
Flat membrane wiring looms
Exposed conductive ends Push
into edge connectors
Specific OEM available &
General replacement types
of OEM or better quality
See Below...
MEMBRANE OEM
Pins Length Width Original Part No Code
12 110 13mm 1-575-001-11 FWL111
12 100 13mm KSS240A Type FWL12100
16 67 17mm KSS213 Type FWL1667
16 110 17mm KSS213 Type FWL16110
16 150 17mm Sony Type FWL16150
16 320 17mm Sony Type FWL16320
5 120 7.5mm 1-590-849-11 FWL4911
15 200 20mm Philips, etc. FWL15200
5 210 7.5mm Aiwa carousel, etc. FWL5210
MEMBRANE REPLACEMENT
Pins Length Width Original Part No Code
24 70mm 12mm FWL2470
24 200mm 12mm FWL24200
24 240mm 12mm FWL24240
24 240mm 12mm Reverse Pins FWL24240RV
12 100 13mm KSS240A Type FWL12100
12 110 13mm 1-575-001-11 FWL111
26 200mm 13mm FWL26200
26 240mm 13mm FWL26240
26 260mm 13mm FWL26260
MEMBRANE REVERSE PINS
“Reverse Pins” refers to: At
one end the pins exposed
are facing upwards The
other end Facing Down Thus
pin 1 becomes pin 24 CHS
E248204 AWM 20624 80C
60V VW-1 24 Pin 12x240mm
Code

150x150mm CLN1515
ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL
Type Code
Bottle 20ml CS500
Squeegee CS505
SOME CLEANING ADVICE
Hold the CD/DVD from the edge and a finger in the centre hole Dip
the cloth into cleaning fluid or spray fluid onto the CD/DVD Always
wipe from the centre to out, rub vigorously if necessary DO-NOT wipe
in concentric circles as even microscopic scratches created in the
direction of the laser read may cause jumping.
Î
AUDIO / VIDEO HEAD CLEANER
RF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY
Fast drying solvent for use on
magnetic tape heads to maintain
peak performance. Clean sharp
images. Clear sound reproduction.
Highly flamable. Send
by road transport only.
Size Code
250ml/175g RF60
AUDIO / VIDEO HEAD CLEANER
ELECTROLUBE VID
For use on all magnetic tape heads
Quick drying, leaving no residue
Good plastics compatibility
400ml 270g
Contains Pentane. Send
by Road Transport only.
Size Code
100ml VID400M
CLEANING SWAPS MORE SEE SECTION 14 SERVICE AIDS...
CHAMOIS TIPS™
Ultra-Clean flat swab for Video Heads & Optical pick-ups.
Code
CC50
COTTONTIPS™
Pharmaceutical grade extremely soft, absorbent, rigid shaft.
Description Code
Single ended CT100
Single ended CT5000
Double ended CT2000
DAI-1CHI 75mm CHAMOIS SWAB
High quality synthetic chamois tipped with 45° angled shaft.
Gives easy reach, non-abrasive cleaning for video heads, etc.
Approx. 75mm length
Code
VCS10
DAI-1CHI COTTON BUDS
Code
ACS100
Ridged wooden shaft white cotton tipped
DAI-1CHI FOAM TIP
Ridged wooden shaft Tipped with a sponge Foam applicator.
Code
VCS20
Lint-free non-abrasive cellular
urethane cleaning swabs.
FOAMTIPS™
Code
CF50
05 AUDIO/CD/DVD & PHONO 05 AUDIO/CD/DVD & PHONO
05 A
U
D

PhonoÎ
SEE SECTION 06... SPEAKERS
Type Code
6CH MX61
6CH MMX60
05 AUDIO/CD/DVD & PHONO 05 AUDIO/CD/DVD & PHONO
05 A
U
D
IO
/C
D
/D
V
D
/ &
 P
H
O
N
O
05-23
05 AUDIO/CD/DVD & PHONO 05 AUDIO/CD/DVD & PHONO
Email:sales@wagner.net.auPhone: 02-9798-9233 Fax: 02-9798-0017 Web:www.wagner.net.au
CARTRIDGE HEAD SHELL
Light weight Aluminium Four Pin
Bayonet arm attachment which
is standard on most tone arms.
eg. Thorens, Technics 1200, etc.
Accepts any standard cartridge.
eg. OMB10, PC61, V15, etc.
Includes four connection Leads.
Gold contacts.
GOLD PLATED CONNECTORS
Colour Code
Silver HSE3SV
Black HSE3BK
AccessoriesPhono
Î
BULLS EYE SURFACE LEVEL
ORTOFON SPIRIT LEVEL
Deluxe Turntable Type
Base diameter is 25mm
As used on plinths, etc.
ECONOMY VERSION
45mm base w/ screw holes.
Code
HT6451
ALIGNMENT PROTRACTOR
Adjust your stylus angle and position
for minimum tracking error across
the whole record. Vital piece of
equipment for proper setup of your
turntable. You will notice it in the
improved stereo imaging.
Code
PCT210
STYLUS GAUGE
OEM ORTOFON
Adjusts stylus weight
precisely and easily.
Dial is In Newtons. [10x mN
to the gram] ie. 1g = 10mN
Code
PCT220
CARTRIDGE MOUNTING BITS
SCREW PAIR
A pair of screws & nuts.
Up to 6.5mm mounting.
Code